

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 4324/2023

Chotu Lal Mali		-----Petitioner
	Versus	
State Of Rajasthan		-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	None present
For Respondent(s)	:	

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIJAY BISHNOI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAVEER BHATNAGAR

Order

09/05/2023

As per the office report, complete notices have not been filed.

Learned counsel is directed to file complete notices for all the respondents within a period of one week, however, let notices be issued to those respondents, for whom, complete requisites have been filed.

Notices are made returnable within a period of eight weeks.

(PRAVEER BHATNAGAR),J	(VIJAY BISHNOI),J
38-mohit/-	