

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 4324/2023

Chotu Lal Mali & Ors.

-----Petitioners

Versus

State Of Rajasthan & Ors.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Rajeev Chauhan

For Respondent(s) : ---

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE AUGUSTINE GEORGE MASIH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINIT KUMAR MATHUR

Order

01/08/2023

As per the office report, notices issued to the respondents are awaited.

Let fresh notices be issued to the respondents for 19th October, 2023. Notices be also given '*Dasti*'.

(VINIT KUMAR MATHUR),J (AUGUSTINE GEORGE MASIH),CJ

22-Jayesh/-