

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 4324/2023

Chotu Lal Mali & Ors.

-----Petitioners

Versus

State Of Rajasthan & Ors.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	None
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Sunil Beniwal, AAG Mr. Bhawani Singh

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE AUGUSTINE GEORGE MASIH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINIT KUMAR MATHUR

Order

19/10/2023

Mr. Sunil Beniwal, learned Additional Advocate General, has been called upon to put in appearance on behalf of the respondent Nos.1, 2, 3, 4, 5 & 6. Mr. Bhawani Singh, Advocate has put in appearance on behalf of the respondent No.7.

Copy of writ petition be supplied to Mr. Sunil Beniwal by learned counsel for the petitioner.

Reply to the writ petition be filed within a period of four weeks.

Rejoinder, if any, be filed within a further period of two weeks.

List on 08.12.2023.

(VINIT KUMAR MATHUR),J (AUGUSTINE GEORGE MASIH),CJ