

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 4324/2023

Chotu Lal Mali

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Rajeev Chouhan
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Utkarsh Singh for Mr. Sunil Beniwal, AAG

HON'BLE ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE MR. MANINDRA MOHAN SHRIVASTAVA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJENDRA PRAKASH SONI

Order

08/12/2023

Learned counsel for Grampanchayat - respondent No.7 prays
for one more opportunity.

Four weeks' time is granted for the purpose.

List the matter on 12.01.2024.

(RAJENDRA PRAKASH SONI),J **(MANINDRA MOHAN SHRIVASTAVA),ACJ**